4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs
Cod columbofil: 754913

Latitudine : 45° 18" 28
Ceas Atomic : 22.05.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 22.05.2025
Sincronizare : 22.05.2025

Por. imbarcati: 17

Semnaturi:

0992726F
0991258F
0991262F
0991254M
0992799M
0991267F
0991272F
0991264F
0992721F
0992724F
0991275F
0992729M
0992779M
0992757M
0991251M
0992774M
0992730M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.12

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
.04'" N Longitudine
14:49:37 GPS
14:49:37 +0
14:49:37 GPS +3h

|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DA137307 | 22.05 14
|DA137136 | 22.05 14
|DA1371F2 | 22.05 14
|DA136FF9 | 22.05 14
|DA136FFB | 22.05 14
|DA1372D3 | 22.05 14
|[DA1370EB | 22.05 14
|[DA137148 | 22.05 14
|[DA13702D | 22.05 14:
|[DA137373 | 22.05 14
|DA137088 | 22.05 14
|DA137135 | 22.05 14
|DA1371B3 | 22.05 14
|DA1371B8 | 22.05 14
|DA136FC7 | 22.05 14
|DA13710B | 22.05 14
|DA137184 | 22.05 14

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 62509

Benzing 48907405 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

235085 2025 04356

SERVER

banea

Mihai Constantin Adrian
25° 59" 53.34' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

701954
8000A3DB
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/233237_1747925379.pdf

